
SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times

21 October 2017

Under 15 Boys

3x2000m

No Name Team Leg Time Leg

1 Max Mcgarvie Hillingdon AC 06:33 2

2 Alex Aldred Chiltern Harriers (A) 06:34 2

3 Sam Hodgson Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 06:41 1

4 Jack Dickson Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 06:44 1

5 Leon Bradshaw Reading AC (A) 06:45 1

6 Charlie Krammer Herne Hill Harriers (A) 06:47 1

7 Tom Rickards Reading AC (A) 06:51 3

8 Luke Hynes Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 06:51 3

9 Unknown n/s Bracknell AC 06:52 2

10 Abdifatah Khalif Hillingdon AC 06:52 3

11 Hanad Ahmed Hillingdon AC 06:54 1

12 Rhys Arnold Chiltern Harriers (B) 06:55 1

13 Harry Parker Thurrock Harriers 06:57 1

14 Finnlay Lowe Thurrock Harriers 06:58 3

15 Oliver Morgan Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 06:58 1

16 Elliot Lowe Cookham RC 06:58 1

17 Josh Smith Poole AC 06:59 1

18 Matthew Crow Hillingdon AC 06:59 2

19 Jacob Harrison Herne Hill Harriers (A) 07:00 3

20 Ben Martin Wimborne AC 07:00 3

21 Louis Peterson Chiltern Harriers (A) 07:01 1

22 Michael Armstrong Dacorum & Tring AC (A) 07:01 1

23 Ryan Luis Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 07:02 2

24 Alex Johnson Chiltern Harriers (A) 07:03 3

25 Theo Machin Paley Highgate Harriers 07:04 1

26 Jack Webb Reading AC (B) 07:04 1

27 Harry Stevens Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 07:06 2

28 Ross  Van Heerde Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 07:07 2

29 Luke Stevens-Cox Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:07 1

30 Seth Lake Wimborne AC 07:07 1

31 Ben Harrison Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:10 3

32 Olly Wilson Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 07:12 3

33 Declan Connolly St Mary's Richmond AC (A) 07:13 2

34 Alex Bate Cookham RC 07:14 2

35 Morris Louis Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 07:14 1

36 Alex Lakeland Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 07:15 2

37 Sam Burnell Dacorum & Tring AC (A) 07:15 2

38 Joshua Patteson Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 07:15 1

39 Freddie Truman-Williams Dacorum & Tring AC (A) 07:16 3

40 Oliver Moor Reading AC (A) 07:16 2

41 William Goddard Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) 07:18 2

42 Adam Ireland Hillingdon AC 07:18 1

43 Liam Nixon Poole AC 07:18 3

44 Charlie Davies Wimborne AC 07:18 2

45 Zac Cloete Poole AC 07:18 2

46 Shami Umashankar Thames Valley Harriers 07:19 3

47 Jacob Alley Herne Hill Harriers (B) 07:20 2

48 Angus Carruth Woking AC 07:20 1

49 Jake Stadie Woking AC 07:21 2
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50 Frank Townley Woking AC 07:21 3

51 Roland Somogyi Highgate Harriers 07:22 3

52 Basil Rock Thames Valley Harriers 07:22 1

53 Joshua Poncia St Mary's Richmond AC (A) 07:25 3

54 Matt Colman Nene Valley Harriers 07:25 2

55 Joshua Kemp Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 07:26 3

56 Alastair Rushforth Camberley & District AC 07:26 1

57 Harvey Hancock Nene Valley Harriers 07:26 1

58 Jack Raine Dacorum & Tring AC (B) 07:28 3

59 Matti Harris Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 07:28 1

60 Jonny Brook St Mary's Richmond AC (A) 07:28 1

61 Jaden Kennedy Herne Hill Harriers (A) 07:29 2

62 Max Dickson Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 07:29 2

63 Alex Findlay Barnet & District AC 07:31 1

64 Laurie Baker Reading AC (B) 07:31 3

65 Thomas Durrant Dacorum & Tring AC (B) 07:34 2

66 Jordi Evans-Rodriguez Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) 07:34 3

67 Dylan Harrod Thurrock Harriers 07:36 2

68 Monte Watson Highgate Harriers 07:38 2

69 Jamie Bailey Dacorum & Tring AC (B) 07:39 1

70 Gabriel Phelan St Mary's Richmond AC (B) 07:41 1

71 James Watson Chiltern Harriers (B) 07:43 2

72 Iwan Hughes Cookham RC 07:44 3

73 Jude Miranda Barnet & District AC 07:46 3

74 Alex Rosewarn Harrow AC 07:48 3

75 Henry Fieldsend Bracknell AC 07:48 1

76 Dylan Tomaselli Nene Valley Harriers 07:50 3

77 Dominic Rhodes St Mary's Richmond AC (B) 07:51 3

78 Isaac Phelan St Mary's Richmond AC (C) 07:52 1

79 Christopher Hudson Harrow AC 07:52 2

80 Matthew Tyas St Mary's Richmond AC (C) 07:53 2

81 Sam Kral-Waters Reading AC (B) 07:56 2

82 Freddie Pope Windsor S E & Hounslow AC 07:56 1

83 Dan Beatty Chiltern Harriers (B) 07:58 3

84 Ben Findlay Herne Hill Harriers 07:58 1

85 Nelson Gordon Thames Valley Harriers 07:59 2

86 Mohammed Kabir Sait St Mary's Richmond AC (B) 08:04 2

87 Jean Sammut Blackheath & Bromley H 08:06 1

88 Harvey Blanden Blackheath & Bromley H 08:12 3

89 Bailey Marks-Belaon Blackheath & Bromley H 08:13 2

90 Kieron Lee Barnet & District AC 08:16 2

91 Louis Cummings St Mary's Richmond AC (C) 08:16 3

92 Samar Jhooti Harrow AC 08:27 1

93 Leo Basi Woking AC 09:08 1
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017

Under 15 Boys

3x2000m

Posn Time Team Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

1 20:19 Hillingdon AC Hanad Ahmed 06:54 5 Max Mcgarvie 06:33 1 Abdifatah Khalif 06:52 1

2 20:38 Chiltern Harriers (A) Louis Peterson 07:01 11 Alex Aldred 06:34 2 Alex Johnson 07:03 2

3 20:50 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (A) Sam Hodgson 06:41 1 William Goddard 07:18 3 Luke Hynes 06:51 3

4 20:52 Reading AC (A) Leon Bradshaw 06:45 3 Oliver Moor 07:16 4 Tom Rickards 06:51 4

5 21:16 Herne Hill Harriers (A) Charlie Krammer 06:47 4 Jaden Kennedy 07:29 8 Jacob Harrison 07:00 5

6 21:25 Wimborne AC Seth Lake 07:07 15 Charlie Davies 07:18 14 Ben Martin 07:00 6

7 21:25 Kingston AC & Poly Harriers Jack Dickson 06:44 2 Max Dickson 07:29 6 Olly Wilson 07:12 7

8 21:31 Thurrock Harriers Harry Parker 06:57 7 Dylan Harrod 07:36 17 Finnlay Lowe 06:58 8

9 21:32 Dacorum & Tring AC (A) Michael Armstrong 07:01 12 Sam Burnell 07:15 9 Freddie Truman-Williams 07:16 9

10 21:35 Poole AC Josh Smith 06:59 10 Zac Cloete 07:18 10 Liam Nixon 07:18 10

11 21:37 Herne Hill Harriers (B) Luke Stevens-Cox 07:07 16 Jacob Alley 07:20 15 Ben Harrison 07:10 11

12 21:39 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Oliver Morgan 06:58 8 Alex Lakeland 07:15 7 Joshua Kemp 07:26 12

13 21:56 Cookham RC Elliot Lowe 06:58 9 Alex Bate 07:14 5 Iwan Hughes 07:44 13

14 21:56 Windsor S E & Hounslow AC (B) Joshua Patteson 07:15 18 Ross  Van Heerde 07:07 13 Jordi Evans-Rodriguez 07:34 14

15 22:02 Woking AC Angus Carruth 07:20 20 Jake Stadie 07:21 20 Frank Townley 07:21 15

16 22:04 Highgate Harriers Theo Machin Paley 07:04 13 Monte Watson 07:38 22 Roland Somogyi 07:22 16

17 22:06 St Mary's Richmond AC (A) Jonny Brook 07:28 24 Declan Connolly 07:13 21 Joshua Poncia 07:25 17

18 22:31 Reading AC (B) Jack Webb 07:04 14 Sam Kral-Waters 07:56 24 Laurie Baker 07:30 18

19 22:36 Chiltern Harriers (B) Rhys Arnold 06:55 6 James Watson 07:43 18 Dan Beatty 07:58 19

20 22:40 Thames Valley Harriers Basil Rock 07:22 21 Nelson Gordon 07:59 26 Shami Umashankar 07:19 20

21 22:41 Nene Valley Harriers Harvey Hancock 07:26 22 Matt Colman 07:25 23 Dylan Tomaselli 07:49 21

22 22:41 Dacorum & Tring AC (B) Jamie Bailey 07:39 27 Thomas Durrant 07:34 25 Jack Raine 07:28 22

23 23:33 Barnet & District AC Alex Findlay 07:31 26 Kieron Lee 08:16 29 Jude Miranda 07:46 23

24 23:36 St Mary's Richmond AC (B) Gabriel Phelan 07:41 28 Mohammed Kabir Sait 08:04 27 Dominic Rhodes 07:51 24

25 24:01 St Mary's Richmond AC (C) Isaac Phelan 07:52 30 Matthew Tyas 07:53 28 Louis Cummings 08:16 25

26 24:07 Harrow AC Samar Jhooti 08:27 34 Christopher Hudson 07:52 31 Alex Rosewarn 07:48 26

27 24:31 Blackheath & Bromley H Jean Sammut 08:06 33 Bailey Marks-Belaon 08:13 30 Harvey Blanden 08:12 27

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Morris Louis 07:14 17 Harry Stevens 07:06 12 Incomplete Team

Bracknell AC Henry Fieldsend 07:48 29 Unknown n/s 06:52 19 Incomplete Team

Camberley & District AC Alastair Rushforth 07:26 23 Incomplete Team

Herne Hill Harriers Ben Findlay 07:58 32 Incomplete Team

Hillingdon AC Adam Ireland 07:18 19 Matthew Crow 06:59 11 Incomplete Team

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers Matti Harris 07:28 25 Ryan Luis 07:02 16 Incomplete Team

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC Freddie Pope 07:56 31 Incomplete Team

Woking AC Leo Basi 09:08 35 Incomplete Team

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3


